®
Elite’s new DIY Pro Outdoor Movie Screen is designed to be lashed to its surrounding environment for a quick setup.It is a
professionally engineered yet cost-effective solution that eliminates all of the visual problems encountered while trying to
project on regular sheet fabrics.
Scan for product
video
2015 DIY Pro Screen Series Product Brochure
DIY Pro Screen Series

View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(Kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packing Dimension
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material
Dynamic Rope
Included
DIY94V1  94"(4:3) 55.9 74.6 142.0 189.4 4.1 6.5 1.9 3.0 20.87"x3.54"x11.81" 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY145V1  145"(4:3) 86.5 115.4 219.8 293.0 9.2 11.5 4.2 5.2 28.74"x3.54"x11.81" 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY193V1  193"(4:3) 115.4 153.9 293.1 390.8 11.3 15.7 5.1 7.1 36.61"x3.54"x11.81" 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY114H1  114"(16:9) 55.9 99.4 142.0 252.4 5.6 7.0 2.6 3.2 20.87"x3.54"x11.81" 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY133H1  133"(16:9) 64.9 115.4 164.9 293.0 6.5 9.0 3.0 4.1 20.87"x3.54"x11.81" 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY160H1 160"(16:9) 78.4 139.4 199.2 354.1 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY236H1  236"(16:9) 115.4 205.1 293.0 520.9 19.7 23.5 9.0 10.7 36.61"x3.54"x11.81" 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY300H1 300"(16:9) 147.0 261.2 373.4 663.4
Please visit www.elitescreens.com
Please visit www.elitescreens.com 1.1 DynaWhite Yes
DIY Pro Series
Model Screen Diag. &

View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(Kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packing Dimension
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material
Dynamic Rope
Included
DIY100RV1 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 3.4 6.4 1.6 2.9 25"X3.4"X13.2" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY132RV1 132"(4:3) 79.3 105.6 201.3 268.2 5.7 7.5 2.6 3.4 28.74"X3.54"X13.2" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY148RV1 148"(4:3) 88.7 118.4 225.3 300.7 7.1 10.1 3.2 4.6 28.74"X3.54"X13.1" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY195RV1 195"(4:3) 117.0 156.0 297.2 396.2 10.5 14.3 4.8 6.5 38.58"X3.54"X13.2" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY96RH1 96"(16:9) 47.0 83.5 119.4 212.1 2.8 5.4 1.3 2.4 20.87"x3.27"x13.19" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY123RH1 123"(16:9) 59.8 106.4 151.9 270.3 4.2 7.1 1.9 3.2 24.8"x3.54"x13.19" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY141RH1 141"(16:9) 69.9 122.8 177.5 311.9 6.7 8.4 3.1 3.8 24.8"x3.54"x13.19" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY251RH1 251"(16:9) 122.8 218.3 311.9 554.5 15.8 20.3 7.1 9.2 38.58"x3.54"x11.81" 2.2 WraithVeil Yes
DIY Pro Rear Series
• Wide diffusion uniformity (viewing angle)
• Rubber grommets around the material to provide tension for a
 flat projection surface